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VILLAGE BOARD April 4,2019

President

Mr. Hugo Viveros
Board of Trustees 1500 McConnor Parkway
Rasa Larmona Schaumburg, lllinois 60173

S Re: March 25, 2019 Commercial FOIA Request

Melane |
Nichalas Panicala Je

Arevanid Peres Dear Mr. Viveros:

Village Clerk
Wancy .?;,.,. I am pleased to help you with your March 25, 2019 Commercial Freedom of Information Act (“FOIA"). The Village

of Bensenville received your request on March 25, 2019. You requested copies of the items indicated below:
Village Manager
Fean k. Summers

“New business license/applications from 3/1/2019 until present day. New commercial construction permits from
3/1/2019 until present. New commercial signage requests from 3/1/2019 until present.”

After a search of Village files, the following documents are enclosed to fulfill your request:

1) Village of Bensenville Business Licenses Issued Since March 1, 2019. (1 pg.)
2) Village of Bensenville Commercial Sign Permits Issued Since March 1, 2019. (1 pg.)

These are all of the documents that can be discovered responsive to your request.

Do not hesitate to contact me if you have any questions or concerns in connection with this response.

om of Information Officer
Vitlage of Bensenville




Location

1140 EAST GREEN STREET

1090 WEST BRYN MAWR AVENUE
684 SOUTH COUNTY LINE ROAD
478 NORTH THOMAS DRIVE
1060 SOUTH ENTRY DRIVE

501 EAST WASHINGTON STREET
262 NORTH MOHAWK DRIVE
225 WEST JAMES STREET 1

459 WEST IRVING PARK ROAD
124 WEST DEVON AVENUE

460 WEST IRVING PARK ROAD B
460 WEST IRVING PARK ROAD G

DBA

T & J CONCRET WORK

SAMANTHAS DECORATIONS

ACTIVAR CONSTRUCTION PRODUCTS GROUP, INC
ALLYING FORCE PORT TO PORT LOGISTICS LLC
THREADS REWORKS LLC

L.A.R. LAWN & GROUNDS

KAUR, BALVIR

@ TEMP MECHANICAL
EL CHILITO BRAVO, INC
AQUAGUARD POOLS, INC

VERIZON

ATHLETICO PHYSICAL THERAPY

Start Date

03/04/2019
03/04/2019
03/05/2019
03/05/2019
03/05/2019
03/07/2019
03/12/2019
03/21/2019
03/21/2019
03/28/2019
03/28/2019
03/28/2019



Project/Activity Location

SIGN
SIGN
SIGN
SIGN
SIGN

1071 EAST WAVELAND AVENUE
656 SOUTH COUNTY LINE ROAD
772 SOUTH COUNTY LINE ROAD
350 NORTH YORK ROAD B

1130 WEST THORNDALE AVENUE

Municipality
FRANKLIN PARK
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE

Application Recv'd Project/Activity Desc Line 2

03/07/2019
03/11/2019
03/11/2019
03/15/2019
04/02/2019

WALL SIGN

ILLUMINATED WALL SIGN

SIGN

NON-ILLUMINATED WALL SIGN
SIGN



